

- 1.1 Senator moves to amend S.F. No. 1348 as follows:
- 1.2 Page 1, line 6, delete "shall" and insert "must"
- 1.3 Page 1, line 9, delete "shall" and insert "must" and delete "money" and insert "funds"
- 1.4 Page 1, line 11, after "Minnesota" insert a comma and delete "shall" and insert "must"
- 1.5 Page 1, line 12, delete "money" and insert "the funds"
- 1.6 Page 1, line 19, delete everything after "(a)" and insert "Grant funds distributed to regional
- 1.7 food banks under this section must be used"
- 1.8 Page 1, line 20, delete everything before "to"
- 1.9 Page 2, line 1, delete everything after "(b)" and insert "Grant funds distributed to
- 1.10 American Indian Tribes or Bands under this section must be used"
- 1.11 Page 2, line 2, delete "Bands"
- 1.12 Page 2, line 4, delete "Money" and insert "Grant funds"
- 1.13 Page 2, line 7, delete "money" and insert "grant funds" and delete "money" and insert
- 1.14 "grant funds"
- 1.15 Page 2, line 9, delete "shall" and insert "must" and delete "money" and insert "grant
- 1.16 funds"
- 1.17 Page 2, line 10, delete "shall" and insert "must"
- 1.18 Page 2, line 13, delete "money" and insert "grant funds"
- 1.19 Page 2, line 17, delete "purposes" and insert "regional food banks grants under"
- 1.20 Page 2, line 18, delete "of"